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STATE OF MARYLAND

Character of Bonded Debt

Amount of Bonds
Issued and
Qutstanding

Maturity

Purpose of Bond Issue

General Construction Loan of 1963, per Chap-
ter 903 of the Laws of 1936%0—(Contmued)

Series *

Series “CD”’
Series “CE"”
Series “CF”’
Seri% “CG"
Series ‘““CH”
Series “‘CI”

Sen& (ICJ"

Series “CK”’

General Public School Construction Loan of

1963, per Chapter 542 of 3t’;he Laws of 1963

Serie +AXC

60,000.00
65,000.00
65,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
70,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00

$21,525,000.00

$ 295,000.00
305,000.00
315,000.00
325,000.00
335,000.00
345,000.00
355,000.00
365,000.00
370,000.00
610,000.00
625,000.00
645,000.00
665,000.00
685,000.00
705,000.00
725,000.00
750,000.00
770,000.00
790,000.00
855,000.00
880,000.00
905,000.00
935,000.00
960,000.00
990,000.00

1,020,000.00

1,050,000.00

July 15,1972
July 15,1973
July 15,1974
July 15, 1975
July 15, 1976
July 15, 1977
July 15,1978
July 15, 1979
July 15, 1980

July 15, 1981
July 15, 1982
Jan. 1, 1971
Jan. 1, 1972
Jan. 1, 1973
Jan. 1, 1974
Jan. 1, 1975
Jan. 1, 1976
Jan. 1, 1977
Jan. 1,1978
Jan. 1, 1979
Jan. 1, 1980
Jan. 1, 1981
Jan. 1, 1982
Jan. 1, 1988
Dec. 1, 1970
Dec. 1, 1971
Dec. 1, 1972
Dec. 1, 1973
Dec. 1, 1974
Dec. 1, 1975
Dec. 1, 1976
Dec. 1, 1977
Dec. 1, 1978

1, 1970

1, 1971

Building, Construction, Deferred
Maintenance, and Equipment




